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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

99 NGUEN NADEZHDA BUL 47,80 63,0 66,0 68,0 66,001-07-00 281
30 JONES CATRIN GBR 47,14 63,0 63,0 65,0 65,013-06-99 252
66 AZIMOVA SABINA AZE 47,80 62,0 65,0 67,0 65,002-11-00 233
9 GRIGORAS BIANCA GEAN ROU 47,46 61,0 61,0 64,0 61,020-03-00 224
4 ARSLAN YESIM TUR 47,26 60,0 63,0 63,0 60,023-07-99 215

88 LHERMIER NOLWEN FRA 47,56 54,0 56,0 58,0 58,007-12-99 206
68 ALIEKSANDROVA MARYNA UKR 48,00 55,0 55,0 57,0 57,004-06-99 197
57 MUKKALA KIRSI-MARJA FIN 47,32 54,0 57,0 58,0 54,018-11-99 188
22 MOCAER LORGERE NOLWE FRA 47,22 50,0 53,0 53,0 53,013-04-99 179

146 VARGA VIRÁG ZSÓKA HUN 47,96 50,0 50,0 53,0 50,026-08-00 1610
181 OLESKIEWICZ SYLWIA POL 46,72 62,0 63,0 65,023-06-99 0
117 DOGAN AYSE TUR 47,02 65,0 65,0 65,002-12-00 0

CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

66 AZIMOVA SABINA AZE 47,80 82,0 87,0 0,0 87,002-11-00 281
99 NGUEN NADEZHDA BUL 47,80 78,0 82,0 85,0 85,001-07-00 252

117 DOGAN AYSE TUR 47,02 76,0 80,0 83,0 80,002-12-00 233
9 GRIGORAS BIANCA GEAN ROU 47,46 77,0 80,0 83,0 80,020-03-00 224

30 JONES CATRIN GBR 47,14 78,0 82,0 82,0 78,013-06-99 215
4 ARSLAN YESIM TUR 47,26 78,0 78,0 83,0 78,023-07-99 206

181 OLESKIEWICZ SYLWIA POL 46,72 75,0 83,0 83,0 75,023-06-99 197
22 MOCAER LORGERE NOLWE FRA 47,22 68,0 71,0 71,0 71,013-04-99 188
68 ALIEKSANDROVA MARYNA UKR 48,00 66,0 69,0 71,0 71,004-06-99 179
88 LHERMIER NOLWEN FRA 47,56 70,0 73,0 73,0 70,007-12-99 1610
57 MUKKALA KIRSI-MARJA FIN 47,32 64,0 68,0 71,0 68,018-11-99 1511

146 VARGA VIRÁG ZSÓKA HUN 47,96 60,0 65,0 68,0 65,026-08-00 1412

TOTAL Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

66 AZIMOVA SABINA AZE 47,80 65,0 87,0 152,002-11-00 281 233,0
99 NGUEN NADEZHDA BUL 47,80 66,0 85,0 151,001-07-00 252 231,5
30 JONES CATRIN GBR 47,14 65,0 78,0 143,013-06-99 233 221,9
9 GRIGORAS BIANCA GEAN ROU 47,46 61,0 80,0 141,020-03-00 224 217,5
4 ARSLAN YESIM TUR 47,26 60,0 78,0 138,023-07-99 215 213,7

88 LHERMIER NOLWEN FRA 47,56 58,0 70,0 128,007-12-99 206 197,1
68 ALIEKSANDROVA MARYNA UKR 48,00 57,0 71,0 128,004-06-99 197 195,5
22 MOCAER LORGERE NOLWE FRA 47,22 53,0 71,0 124,013-04-99 188 192,2
57 MUKKALA KIRSI-MARJA FIN 47,32 54,0 68,0 122,018-11-99 179 188,7

146 VARGA VIRÁG ZSÓKA HUN 47,96 50,0 65,0 115,026-08-00 1610 175,8
117 DOGAN AYSE TUR 47,02 0,0 80,0 0,002-12-00 00,0
181 OLESKIEWICZ SYLWIA POL 46,72 0,0 75,0 0,023-06-99 00,0
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